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Session 1

SO 2 2 2019  18:00

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 8 1. Nadeje Ceskeho Boxu (63kg) SOQUESSA Kelvin CZE

HODOVANETS Kristian CZE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE CHALUPA Josef IRQ

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

GYERSBACH Bjoern

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

SMID Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 9 2. Nadeje Ceskeho Boxu (75kg) GAREEV Vazir CZE

NEVECERAL Pavel CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav IRQ

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

GYERSBACH Bjoern

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

SMID Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

26:30

26:30

28:29

26:30

25:30

RED

BLUE

3 10 3. Nadeje Ceskeho Boxu (+91kg) JAN Pavel CZE

MIKUSTAK Daniel CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE TREJBAL Jan CZE

CZE

CZE

IRQ

GER

HYNEK Pavel

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

SMID Tomas

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

GYERSBACH Bjoern

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 11 1. Prebouts (75kg) JAMAL Nooruldeen Qasim IRQ

PRAZDNY Martin CZE BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER GYERSBACH Bjoern IRQ

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

TREJBAL Jan

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

SMID Tomas

NECHVATAL Stanislav

9:10

9:10

9:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

5 12 2. Prebouts (w 51kg) NGUYEN Thi Tam VIE

PROKESOVA Jana CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie IRQ

GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

GYERSBACH Bjoern

NECHVATAL Stanislav

TREJBAL Jan

SMID Tomas

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:25

30:26

RED

BLUE

6 13 3. Prebouts (+91kg) BURCIU Daniel ROU

KOLARIK Adam CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE SMID Tomas CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

IRQ

CHALUPA Josef

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

GYERSBACH Bjoern

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

27:29

25:30

27:29

26:30

27:29

RED

BLUE

7 14 4. Prebouts (w 69kg) DOSTALOVA Linda CZE

SCHMORANZOVA Martina CZE BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GYERSBACH Bjoern

CHALUPA Josef

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

SMID Tomas

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

27:30

RED

BLUE

8 7 Women's Fly (48-51kg) KAWANO Sana JPN

LASTUVKOVA Petra CZE

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE KREJBYCHOVA Terezie IRQ

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

SMID Tomas

HYNEK Pavel

TREJBAL Jan

GYERSBACH Bjoern

30:25

30:25

30:25

30:24

30:25
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Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 1 Bantam (56kg) BUTDEE Chatchai THA

RODRIGUEZ Jordan FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE NECHVATAL Stanislav GER

IRQ

CZE

CZE

CZE

GYERSBACH Bjoern

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

SMID Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

29:28

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 2 Light Welter (64kg) BAATARSUKH Chinzorig MGL

BACHKOV Hovhannes ARM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE HYNEK Pavel CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

SMID Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

GYERSBACH Bjoern

27:29

28:29

27:30

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 3 Welter (69kg) CHUL Lim Hyun KOR

CHLADEK Zdenek CZE BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ NEAMAH Jasim Jawad GER

CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

GYERSBACH Bjoern

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

SMID Tomas

HYNEK Pavel

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

12 4 Middle (75kg) MARCIAL Eumir Felix PHL

BARTL Milos CZE

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE SMID Tomas CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

TREJBAL Jan

GYERSBACH Bjoern

HYNEK Pavel

19:18

20:18

19:18

20:18

20:18

RED

BLUE

13 5 Light Heavy (81kg) RUZMETOV Dilshodbek UZB

ARADOIAE Andrei ROU

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IRQ NEAMAH Jasim Jawad CZE

CZE

CZE

GER

CZE

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

SMID Tomas

GYERSBACH Bjoern

TREJBAL Jan

27:29

27:29

29:27

* 28:28

* 28:28

RED

BLUE

14 6 Heavy (91kg) IASHAISH Hussein JOR

HAVEL Jiri CZE

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GER GYERSBACH Bjoern CZE

CZE

CZE

CZE

IRQ

NECHVATAL Stanislav

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

TREJBAL Jan

SMID Tomas

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

10:8

10:8

10:8

10:9

10:9

RED

BLUE

15 15 Light Welter (63kg) ERDENEBAT Tsendbaatar MGL

OUMIHA Sofiane FRA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

CZE HYNEK Pavel CZE

IRQ

CZE

CZE

CZE

KREJBYCHOVA Terezie

NEAMAH Jasim Jawad

SMID Tomas

TREJBAL Jan

NECHVATAL Stanislav

29:28

28:29

28:29

28:29

28:29

LEGEND

* Preferred winner ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest

WP Win on points
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